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ADIDAS AG

ISIN: DEO00OA1EWWWO
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Price
199.40 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.92% (-1.85)

DEOOOATEWWWO

ADS

Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
EUR

Consumer Products

Stock

35,862 EUR

GERMANY DAX

199.60 EUR (304)
200.40 EUR (304)
199.00 EUR
199.40 EUR
199.00 EUR
201.25 EUR
199.266667 EUR
30

5,978.00

2

20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline Download
2024/03/13 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/03/13 Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/02/22 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/02/22 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/02/14 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14872164,154589521,156677340,160015544
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE000A1EWWW0&ID_NOTATION=165363420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A1EWWW0&ID_NOTATION=165363420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A1EWWW0&ID_NOTATION=165363420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=642f4e232dddbf97c68aac310290d2bf1e397137263c71dd0ec981c324366b34&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3b4168105156c2246&time=1711022883&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f53f7a7dc5e20dffd998bd6d37a02d897c20b68520da8ec8f77c874522322764&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1168162eb003c1e6b&time=1711022883&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c9600af41b8efb02c74fa6f060050f6490f80994e1a1d372b6fd566f6eba4060&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3c9399404ed5c2561&time=1711022883&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e41feb2a767434a1f358fd13a499ff148dbf7919ab6785c1faa9bc8bfcf401ad&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d8a77079063342aaf&time=1711022883&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b552d016d7b04c7490f308f480ed120e33227c8f821eab24da4911bcb7d71030&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bb1e429cc44c32f3e&time=1711022883&tool=RSC

ADIDAS AG

Details

2024/03/20 10:09:41

Price
199.40 EUR

Difference
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

ISIN DEOOOATEWWWO
Symbol ADS
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type
Market cap 35,862 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 199.60 EUR (304)
Ask (Ask size) 200.40 EUR (304)
Open 199.00 EUR
High 199.40 EUR
Low 199.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 201.25 EUR
VWAP 199.266667 EUR
Volume (pcs) 30
Trading volume 5,978.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 20
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +21.70% +43.32% -28.63%
Perf (abs.) +35.89 +60.83 -80.75
Beta 1.28 1.40 1.37
Volatility = 30.00 32.59 37.32

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 12:52
03/20

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
03/20

Tradegate 2024/ 12:52
03/20

Stuttgart 2024/ 12:50
03/20

Price

200.05 EUR

199.72 EUR

200.05 EUR

200.10 EUR

202.49 EUR (1,103)
185.84 EUR (711)

181.79 EUR (765

174.06 EUR (1,082
208.50 EUR (2024/03/14
160.50 EUR (2024/02/01
208.50 EUR (2024/03/14

(

)
)
)
)
)
138.18 EUR (2023/03/20)

Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
22.37 3,571
0.00 1
1.03 117
0.26 61
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=165363420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39471840
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39517324
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39491762

ADIDAS AG

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Budapest Stock Exchange
Bucharest Stock Exchange

Berlin

BX Swiss

2020/
01/20

2023/
02/07

2024/
03/20

2024/
03/20

2024/
03/20

2024/
03/20

2024/
03/20

2024/
03/19

2024/
03/18

2024/
03/20

2024/
03/20

2024/
03/20

2024/
03/18

2024/
03/20

2024/
03/19

17:35

17:35

10:51

12:27

08:16

08:16

11:42

20:30

18:00

10:09

12:31

11:34

15:45

08:00

18:00

342.00 CHF

155.40 EUR

200.45 EUR

199.95 EUR

199.48 EUR

199.48 EUR

200.00 EUR

218.50 USD

196.02 EUR

199.40 EUR

199.94 EUR

78,800.00 HUF

1,000.80 RON

199.52 EUR

194.142 CHF

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.21

0.00

0.00

0.11

0.03

0.00

0.01

0.00

1.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

13

12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132935850
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39491761
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42944735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42944735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39491766
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39491765
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39491764
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210795
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210795
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39491760
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65432608
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100320428
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39491763
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407648504

ADIDAS AG

Company profile

Company Logo

adidas

Contact Details
ADIDAS AG

Adi-Dassler-Strasse 1 - 91074

Herzogenaurach
Telefon: +49-9132-84-0
Fax: +49-9132-84-2241
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Bjorn Gulden
Arthur Hold

Harm
Ohlmeyer

Martin
Shankland

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Thomas Hermann Chairman of

Rabe
Bastian Knobloch

Beate Rohrig
Birgit Biermann
Bodo Knut
Uebber
Christian Klein
Frank Scheiderer
Glnter Weigl
lan Gallienne
Jackie Joyner-
Kersee

Jing Ulrich
Kathrin Menges
Michael Storl
Nassef Sawiris
Petra Maria

Auerbacher
Udo Mdller

Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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